
Digital Holography and 3-D Imaging 31 July—4 August 2022 

Sunday, 31 July 

14:30—17:30 Registration, Reception 

17:30—19:00  Welcome Reception, Reception 

Monday, 1 August 

07:00—17:00 Registration, Reception 

08:00—10:00 M1A • Contemporary Topics in Digital Holography and 3D Imaging, Plenary Room 

10:00—10:30 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception 

10:30—12:30 M2A •  Applications of Digital Holography I, Plenary Room 

12:30—14:00 Lunch Break (Provided), Reception 

14:00—15:45 M3A •  Joint Keynote Session I and Computer Generated Holograms and Metasurface Holograms I, Plenary Room 

15:45—16:15 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception 

16:15—18:15 M4A • Digital Holographic Techniques for Bio-imaging I, Plenary Room 

18:15—20:45 M5A • All Virtual Session I (Virtual Only) 

21:15—23:45 M6A • All Virtual Session II (Virtual Only) 

https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Sunday#437472
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m1a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#437477
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m2a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#437474
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m3a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#437473
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m4a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m5a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Monday#m6a


Digital Holography and 3-D Imaging 31 July—4 August 2022 

 

Tuesday, 2 August 

07:00—17:00 Registration, Reception 

08:00—10:00 Tu1A • Holographic Display and Imaging Systems I, Plenary Room 

10:00—10:30 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception  

10:30—12:45 Tu2A •  Holographic Optical Elements and Applications, Plenary Room 

12:45—14:00 Lunch Break (Provided), Reception 

14:00—15:45 Tu3A •  Joint Keynote II and Tutorial Session, Plenary Room 

15:45—16:15 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception 

16:15—18:30 Tu4A • Phase Processing, Retrieval Techniques and Applications I, Plenary Room 

19:30—22:30 Banquet, Corpus Christi College Dining Hall 

Wednesday, 3 August 

07:00—17:00 Registration, Reception 

08:30—10:30 W1A • Applications of Digital Holography II, Plenary Room 

10:30—12:00 W2A • Joint Poster Session I, Syndicate 1-3 

12:00—13:30 Lunch Break (Provided), Reception 

13:30—15:30 W3A • Computer Generated Holograms and Metasurface Holograms II, Plenary Room 

15:30—16:00 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception 

16:00—18:00 W4A • Digital Holgraphic Techniques for Bio-imaging II, Plenary Room 

18:00—19:30 W5A • Joint Poster Session II: Virtual (Virtual Only) 

19:30—21:00 W6A • All Virtual Session III (Virtual Only) 

21:30—22:30 W7A • All Virtual Session IV (Virtual Only) 

https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#tu1a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#437476
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#tu2a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#437479
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#tu3a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#437486
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#tu4a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Tuesday#437483
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w1a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w2a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#437484
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w3a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#437480
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w4a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w5a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w6a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Wednesday#w7a


Digital Holography and 3-D Imaging 31 July—4 August 2022 

 

Thursday, 4 August 

07:00—17:00 Registration, Reception 

08:30—10:30 Th1A • Holographic Display and Imaging System II, Plenary Room 

10:30—12:00 Th2A • Joint Poster Session III, Syndicate 1-3 

12:00—13:30 Lunch Break (Provided), Reception 

13:30—15:30 Th3A • Phase Processing, Retrieval Techniques, and Applications II, Plenary Room 

15:30—16:00 Coffee Break with Exhibits, Reception 

16:00—18:00 Th4A • Novel Techniques and Applications, Plenary Room 

https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#th1a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#th2a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#437487
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#th3a
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#437495
https://www.optica.org/en-us/events/topical_meetings/digital_holography_and_3-d_imaging/schedule/?day=Thursday#th4a



